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     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 12/27/20     
                                   Contact:                                     

                         BSCC Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1                      

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1852.40, Rider count = 69          
                               1D Placings                                   

   7th 14.690                 Tina Goff 131 on Lonesome Dashing King "Spud"  

   9th 14.734                 Olivia Train on Ought to Streak                

  11th 14.747                 Sam Carpenter 125 on Sweet Spring Music        
                               2D Placings                                   

   2nd 14.823 $150.04         Tina Goff on Rosie's Queen                     
   3rd 15.001 $100.03         Michelle Jordan on Alley                       

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.320 $170.42         Lori Lester on Bench Warrant                   
   2nd 15.395 $127.82         Roxy Baker on Sketch                           

  12th 15.895                 Bailey Cline on Judged Honor Looks             
  13th 15.983                 Sherri Wilkins 132 on Lady of the Sea "Lady"   

  16th 16.032                 Alexandria Schmidt 225 on Shooting Fast        

                         Location: Krouse, Medford, OR                          

                     Race Sponsored by: Lithia Dodge                         

   1st 14.289 $222.29         Sharon Gow 247 on Rockin' Fire to First        
   2nd 14.321 $166.72         Sharon Gow on Dreamin Ever After               
   3rd 14.344 $111.14         Sharon Gow 247 on Honored by the Bay           
   4th 14.383 $ 55.57         Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett               
   5th 14.616                 Olivia Train on Sheza Famous Blurr             
   6th 14.621                 Bailey Cline 229 on Im Still a Guy             

   8th 14.713                 Jennifer Jones 195 on Chexote Starlight "Catty 

  10th 14.746                 Chris Bruns on SR Revielle                     

   1st 14.819 $200.06         Lexie Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 

   4th 15.034 $ 50.01         Hali Dorsey 399 on Judged Honor Looks          
   5th 15.042                 Mattie Maggard on MM Bullet Proof              
   6th 15.048                 Adriene Steffen on Desperado                   
   7th 15.096                 Jennifer Jones 195 on Jason Stackhouse         
   8th 15.199                 Kaylina Febus 389 on Twist to the moon         
   9th 15.250                 Sadie Bettencourt on American Hustle HD        
  10th 15.260                 Saydee Pickering on Vannah                     
  11th 15.275                 Debi Kubik 129 on Flash Cash N Fame            

   3rd 15.399 $ 85.21         Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed             
   4th 15.466 $ 42.61         Shaylee Cooper 410 on Nu Bars At Night         
   5th 15.508                 Halie Walker 297 on Bugs                       
   6th 15.532                 Ashley Sanders on Ima Driftin Jetta            
   7th 15.539                 Angela Jacks 617 on Taho                       
   8th 15.552                 Jaiden Unruh on Continental Reign              
   9th 15.732                 Karly Klaholz on Eyza Star Gunner              
  10th 15.793                 Sam Carpenter 125 on Dashin' For Buxx          
  11th 15.862                 Steve Derry on Great Balls Of Cash             

  14th 15.987                 Dondi Fashing 237 on Cruz Ta First "Cruz"      
  15th 16.031                 Johanna Siebert 170 on Nic Jess Ta Zan "Jess"  
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  17th 16.171                 Emily George on Fly                            
  18th 16.269                 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia             

                               4D Placings                                   

   7th 16.856                 Tamara Apple Baker on Kid                      
   8th 17.001                 Jesse Herbert on Peanut                        

  18th 18.770                 Angela Gordon 368 on Honey                     

N/T    414.833                Bailey Cline 229 on Kiss ya later Gator        

N/T    415.199                Cindy Spencer 227 on Dusty Crack Shot          

N/T    416.595                Angela Gordon 368 on Pepper                    

  19th 16.285                 Lindsey Siebert 374 on Banjos San Badger "Tiny 

   1st 16.365 $148.19         Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                    
   2nd 16.457 $111.14         Barbara Loper 126 on Zantanas Blue "Chase"     
   3rd 16.478 $ 74.10         Sam Carpenter 125 on KL Smokin Judge Cash      
   4th 16.493 $ 37.05         Angie Ballard 159 on Alibis Gotta Hostage "Bul 
   5th 16.617                 Sheila Kochen 291 on Just Norman               
   6th 16.726                 Jessica Oberle 365 on Max                      

   9th 17.016                 Emilee Porter on Nova                          
  10th 17.028                 Madison Fitzhugh on Hickey                     
  11th 17.188                 Brayden Watson on Caliber                      
  12th 17.252                 Kaylah Gilkey 143 on Just a Cheng              
  13th 17.328                 Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catlina          
  14th 17.354                 Sandi Humphres 118 on Glass Rails Ebony Tigre  
  15th 17.474                 Lexie Pickering on AP Lena Nic                 
  16th 17.656                 Quincey Ballard 386 on  Smart Little Sixes "Vi 
  17th 18.557                 Victoria Goguen 130 on Bay Mare                

  19th 20.103                 Leann Tucker 134 on Oh Zay "Jose"              
  20th 22.083                 Betty Lou Taylor 309 on Redman                 
  21st 26.182                 Quincey Ballard 386 on Mia                     

N/T    414.857                Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                 

N/T    415.212                Cindy Spencer 227 on Hawkeye Boone             
N/T    415.884                Kendra Caldwellz on Zippin My Levis            

N/T    417.010                Shenia Smith on Lenas Doc Gem                  
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     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 12/27/20     
                                   Contact:                                     

                         BSCC Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2                      
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1136.80, Rider count = 58          
                               1D Placings                                   

   6th 14.690                 Tina Goff 131 on Lonesome Dashing King "Spud"  

   9th 14.747                 Sam Carpenter 125 on Sweet Spring Music        
                               2D Placings                                   

   2nd 14.823 $ 92.08         Tina Goff on Rosie's Queen                     
   3rd 15.001 $ 61.39         Michelle Jordan on Alley                       

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.320 $104.59         Lori Lester on Bench Warrant                   
   2nd 15.395 $ 78.44         Roxy Baker on Sketch                           

  12th 15.895                 Bailey Cline on Judged Honor Looks             
  13th 15.983                 Sherri Wilkins 132 on Lady of the Sea "Lady"   

  16th 16.032                 Alexandria Schmidt 225 on Shooting Fast        

                               4D Placings                                   

                         Location: Krouse, Medford, OR                          

   1st 14.289 $136.42         Sharon Gow 247 on Rockin' Fire to First        
   2nd 14.321 $102.31         Sharon Gow on Dreamin Ever After               
   3rd 14.344 $ 68.21         Sharon Gow 247 on Honored by the Bay           
   4th 14.383 $ 34.10         Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett               
   5th 14.621                 Bailey Cline 229 on Im Still a Guy             

   7th 14.713                 Jennifer Jones 195 on Chexote Starlight "Catty 
   8th 14.746                 Chris Bruns on SR Revielle                     

   1st 14.819 $122.77         Lexie Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 

   4th 15.034 $ 30.69         Hali Dorsey 399 on Judged Honor Looks          
   5th 15.042                 Mattie Maggard on MM Bullet Proof              
   6th 15.048                 Adriene Steffen on Desperado                   
   7th 15.096                 Jennifer Jones 195 on Jason Stackhouse         
   8th 15.199                 Kaylina Febus 389 on Twist to the moon         
   9th 15.250                 Sadie Bettencourt on American Hustle HD        
  10th 15.275                 Debi Kubik 129 on Flash Cash N Fame            

   3rd 15.399 $ 52.29         Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed             
   4th 15.466 $ 26.15         Shaylee Cooper 410 on Nu Bars At Night         
   5th 15.508                 Halie Walker 297 on Bugs                       
   6th 15.532                 Ashley Sanders on Ima Driftin Jetta            
   7th 15.539                 Angela Jacks 617 on Taho                       
   8th 15.552                 Jaiden Unruh on Continental Reign              
   9th 15.732                 Karly Klaholz on Eyza Star Gunner              
  10th 15.793                 Sam Carpenter 125 on Dashin' For Buxx          
  11th 15.862                 Steve Derry on Great Balls Of Cash             

  14th 15.987                 Dondi Fashing 237 on Cruz Ta First "Cruz"      
  15th 16.031                 Johanna Siebert 170 on Nic Jess Ta Zan "Jess"  

  17th 16.285                 Lindsey Siebert 374 on Banjos San Badger "Tiny 

   1st 16.365 $ 90.94         Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                    
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   6th 16.856                 Tamara Apple Baker on Kid                      

  12th 18.770                 Angela Gordon 368 on Honey                     

N/T    414.833                Bailey Cline 229 on Kiss ya later Gator        

N/T    415.199                Cindy Spencer 227 on Dusty Crack Shot          

N/T    416.595                Angela Gordon 368 on Pepper                    

   2nd 16.457 $ 68.21         Barbara Loper 126 on Zantanas Blue "Chase"     
   3rd 16.493 $ 45.47         Angie Ballard 159 on Alibis Gotta Hostage "Bul 
   4th 16.617 $ 22.74         Sheila Kochen 291 on Just Norman               
   5th 16.726                 Jessica Oberle 365 on Max                      

   7th 17.252                 Kaylah Gilkey 143 on Just a Cheng              
   8th 17.328                 Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catlina          
   9th 17.354                 Sandi Humphres 118 on Glass Rails Ebony Tigre  
  10th 17.656                 Quincey Ballard 386 on  Smart Little Sixes "Vi 
  11th 18.557                 Victoria Goguen 130 on Bay Mare                

  13th 20.103                 Leann Tucker 134 on Oh Zay "Jose"              
  14th 22.083                 Betty Lou Taylor 309 on Redman                 
  15th 26.182                 Quincey Ballard 386 on Mia                     

N/T    414.857                Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                 

N/T    415.212                Cindy Spencer 227 on Hawkeye Boone             
N/T    415.884                Kendra Caldwellz on Zippin My Levis            

N/T    417.010                Shenia Smith on Lenas Doc Gem                  
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